UPC Code: 07847745948
Country Of Origin: China
LTB60-1LZ
Brand Features
The LTB60-1LZ, Leviton Decora Timer Switch offers advanced features, superior
accuracy and contemporary aesthetics. It provides convenient timed control of lighting
and motor loads in homes, offices, schools, libraries and other small commercial
applications. It is ideal in automating control of heat lamps, hot tubs, attic and exhaust
fans. This timer allows users to simply press and hold the top button to initiate override
or press and hold two buttons to convert the 60-minute timer into other available time
intervals. It has soothing green LED locator lights and offers three colors in one box,
plus single pole or 3-way capability (with VP0SR).
Item Description
Decora Preset 60 Minute Countdown Timer - 120VAC, 60Hz, 1800W Incandescent,
600W CFL, 5A LED, 20A Resistive/Inductive, 1HP, single pole 3-way or more
locations, four preset buttons for 10-20-30-60 minutes, neutral required. White
assembled on device, Ivory and Light Almond included.
Features and Benefits
Easy operation with four preset buttons and one "OFF" button-
1800Watt Incandescent, 600W CFL, 5A LED, 20Amp Resistive/Inductive, 1
Horsepower at 120 volts
-
Five-year limited warranty-
Simple press and hold override function-
Flexibility to convert the 60-minute timer to other available timer intervals-
Single pole and 3-way with a Vizia + Switch Remote (VP0SR)-
Three colors in one box: White, Ivory and Light Almond-
Soothing green LEDs-
Neutral wire required for installation-
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.
201 North Service Road, Melville, NY 11747
Teléfono: +1-800-323-8920 · FAX: +1-800-832-9538 · Tech Line (8:30AM-7:30PM E.S.T. Monday-Friday): +1-
800-824-3005
Leviton Manufacturing of Canada, Ltd.
165 Hymus Boulevard, Pointe Claire, Quebec H9R 1E9 · Telephone: +1-800-469-7890 ·
FAX: +1-800-824-3005 · www.leviton.com/canada
Leviton S. de R.L. de C.V.
Lago Tana 43, Mexico DF, Mexico CP 11290 · Tel.: (+52)55-5082-1040 · FAX: (+52)5386-
1797 · www.leviton.com.mx
Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com
© 2018 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Todos los derechos reservados. Subject to change without notice.
Leviton has a global presence.
If you would like to know where your local Leviton office is located please go to: